25TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
ACTUALLY 5/8" BUT CONSIDERED 1/2" IN THE TRADE
60P Series 1/2" Channel Balance (Peachtree - Ariel Non-Tilt )
Ordering Information
1)	 Measure metal channel length.
2)	 Identify number stamped on channel.
3)	 Select our corresponding part number from the chart below.
Note: Balances measuring 29-1/4" long are no longer manu-
factured. We recommend using the 32-1/4" balance. See chart
below for weight ranges and select corresponding part number.
Peachtree Window Size Our Part Number Length of
Metal Channel
Number Stamped
on Balance Weight Capacity
D2436 60P-134 14-1/4" 13-1/4 - 4 10 to 12
D2440 60P-154 16-1/4" 15-1/4 - 4 11 to 13
D2448 60P-194 20-1/4" 19-1/4 - 4 13 to 17
D2454 60P-223 23-1/4" 22-1/4 - 3 13 to 19
D2460 60P-253 26-1/4" 25-1/4 - 3 16 to 19
D2472 60P-313 32-1/4" 31-1/4 - 3 17 to 23
D3036 60P-134 14-1/4" 13-1/4 - 4 10 to 12
D3040 60P-154 16-1/4" 15-1/4 - 4 11 to 13
D3048 60P-194 20-1/4" 19-1/4 - 4 13 to 17
D3054 60P-223 23-1/4" 22-1/4 - 3 13 to 19
D3060 60P-253 26-1/4" 25-1/4 - 3 16 to 19
D3072 60P-314 32-1/4" 31-1/4 - 4 24 to 28
D3636 60P-135 14-1/4" 13-1/4 - 5 13 to 17
D3640 60P-155 16-1/4" 15-1/4 - 5 14 to 17
D3648 60P-194 20-1/4" 19-1/4 - 4 13 to 17
D3654 60P-224 23-1/4" 22-1/4 - 4 20 to 23
D3660 60P-254 26-1/4" 25-1/4 - 4 20 to 25
D3672 60P-314 32-1/4" 31-1/4 - 4 24 to 28
D4236 60P-135 14-1/4" 13-1/4 - 5 13 to 17
D4240 60P-156 16-1/4" 15-1/4 - 6 18 to 22
D4248 60P-199 20-1/4" 19-1/4 - 9 22 to 26
D4254 60P-224 23-1/4" 22-1/4 - 4 20 to 23
D4254 60P-229 23-1/4" 22-1/4 - 9 28 to 30
D4260 60P-254 26-1/4" 25-1/4 - 4 20 to 25
D4260 60P-255 26-1/4" 25-1/4 - 5 26 to 31
D4272 60P-315 32-1/4" 31-1/4 - 5 29 to 32
D4272 60P-316 32-1/4" 31-1/4 - 6 33 to 35
D4272 60P-319 32-1/4" 31-1/4 - 9 36 to 38
Actual size is 1" more than stamp on balances.